

Present : Smt. Rupanjana Chakrabarti,
Additional District Judge, 7th Court, Paschim Medinipur,
J.O Code : WB00612

MACC 561 of 2022
R 562 of 2022, CNR : WBWM01-012138-2022

Order No. 12
Date 21-03-2024

Both the contesting parties file their respective hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence.

P.O is under order of transfer.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 03-06-2024 for evidence.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, Claims Tribunal
Additional District Judge,
7th Court, Paschim Medinipur.