

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:-Sri Subrata Ghosh (WB 01028)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur. (in-charge)

MACC Case - 561 of 2022
CIS - 562 of 2022
CNR NO WBWMO1-012138 - 2022

Order No- 36

Date- 16-03-2026.

Today is fixed for evidence by the petitioner.

No step taken by the parties due to resolution by local Bar Association on the demise of **Ld. Advocate Subrata Banerjee**. Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix-27-04-2026 for evidence by the petitioner.

Dictt. & Corrected by me.

Judge, MACT &
Additional District Judge,(I/C)
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, Motor Accident Claims Tribunal &
Additional District Judge,(I/C)
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.